SQUADRA
FUTSAL CORNEDO

PETRARCA CALCIO A
CINOUE

FUTSAL GIORGIONE
ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA
VIRTUS CASTELFRANCO V.
CUORE E AVANZI C5
CALCIO PADOVA C5

A.A. PUPI C5

ARIANESE C5

ATLETICO PRESSANA C5

TEAM GIORGIONE C5

FUTSAL THIENE

YESWORK VALLI

risultati della 7° giornata

09/11/2024 18:30
PalaConsolini di Verona

09/11/2024 15:45
PalaGozzano di Padova

09/11/2024 15:30
PalaCamin di Padova

09/11/2024 17:00
PalaVianelle di Thiene (VI)

09/11/2024 16:00
PalaNightingale di Castelfranco
Veneto (TV)

09/11/2024 16:00
PalaBallarin di Valli di Chioggia
(VE)

09/11/2024

www.c5time.it

Under 17 Reg. - Gir. A 2024/25

classifica completa 7° giornata
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A.A. PUPI C5

ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA

CALCIO PADOVA C5

FUTSAL THIENE

VIRTUS CASTELFRANCO V.

YESWORK VALLI

RIPOSA

2-6
3-3
1-16
7-9
5-1

P GF GS
0 99 8
1 89 13
2 49 18
0 52 8
2 29 17
2 24 41
4 23 34
5 24 61
5 29 74
4 21 26
5 9 60
4 18 56
0 0 0
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ATLETICO PRESSANA C5

1/1

DR
91

26

31

44

12


http://www.tcpdf.org

